\
-.' ~ -
Circular
Attenuators
fa
stuartAcoUSTICS
MOUNTING
HOLE PATTERNS

1100-(*1-0450
1100-(*2-0450
1100-(*1-0500
1100-(*2-0500
1100-(*1-0560
1100-(*2-0560
1100-(*1-0630
1100-(*2-0630
1100-(*1-0710
1100-(*2-0710
1100-(*1-0800
1100-(* 2-0800
1100-(*1-0900
1100-(*2-0900
1100-(*1-1000
1105-PK1-0250 250 411 250 8 M6 286 6 M6 286 7 2
1105-PK2-0250 250 411 500 8 M6 286 6 M6 286 11 2
1105-PK1-0315 315 452 315 8 M8 355 8 M8 355 9 2
1105-PK2-0315 315 452 630 8 M8 355 8 M8 355 15 2
1105-PK1-0355 355 509 355 8 M8 395 8 M8 395 11 2
1105-PK2-0355 355 509 710 8 M8 395 8 M8 395 18 3
1105-PK1-0400 400 553 400 8 M10 450 12 M8 438 13 3
1105-PK2-0400 400 553 800 8 M10 450 12 M8 438 22 4
1105-PK1-0450 450 602 450 8 M10 500 12 M8 487 15 3
1105-PK2-0450 450 602 900 8 M10 500 12 M8 487 27 4
1105-PK1-0500 500 653 500 12 M10 560 12 M8 541 18 4
1105-PK2-0500 500 653 1000 12 M10 560 12 M8 541 32 5
1105-PK1-0560 560 713 560 12 M10 620 16 M10 605 22 4
1105-PK2-0560 560 713 1120 12 M10 620 16 M10 605 39 7
1105-PK 1-0630 630 785 630 12 M10 690 16 M10 674 26 6
1105-PK2-0630 630 785 1260 12 M10 690 16 M10 674 48 9
1105-PK1-0710 710 864 710 16 M10 770 16 M10 751 32 7
1105-PK2-071 0 710 864 1420 16 M10 770 16 M10 751 59 12
1105-PK1-0800 800 955 800 16 M10 860 24 M10 837 40 9
1105-PK2-0800 800 955 1600 16 M10 860 24 M10 837 74 16
1105-PK1-0900 900 1106 900 16 M12 970 24 M10 934 55 12
1105-PK2-0900 900 1106 1800 16 M12 970 24 M10 934 102 21
1105-PK1-1000 1000 1207 1000 16 M12 1070 24 M10 1043 66 16
1105-PK2-1 000 1000 1207 2000 16 M12 1070 24 M10 1043 124 27
}
(
C series CylindricalAttenuators
A comprehensive range of cylindrical attenuators, matched to fit